
 

 
 

  
 
 
 

 

Date: 11/11/2024 
Advt. No.: N-275 /2024 

 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

In reference to the Advertisement Notice published on the official website of the Institute the 
following corrigendum is being made. 

 
Sl 
No. 

Name of the 
Post 

To be read as Date of 
Interview 

Time 

1. Consultant 
(Dental Surgeon) 

Consultant (Oral & 
Maxillofacial 
Surgeon) 

18.11.2024 09:30 AM 

 
 

Sl 
No. 

Name of the 
Post 

Qualification To be read as Date & 
Time of 
Interview 

1. Scientific Officer 

(Speech & 

Swallow 

Therapy) 

Master of Speech 
Language Pathology 
(M.Sc. SLP) or Master 
of Audiology and 
Speech Language 
Pathology (MASLP) 
with 02 (Two) Years’ 
experience after PG in 
Cancer Hospital.   

Master of 
Speech 
Language 
Pathology 
(M.Sc. SLP) or 
Master of 
Audiology and 
Speech 
Language 
Pathology 
(MASLP) with 
02 (Two) Years’ 
experience 
after PG in any 
recognized 
hospital/Centre.   

18.11.2024 
from 09:30 
AM 
Onwards. 

 

All other terms and Conditions of the Advt. No-N-275/2024, dated 30.10.2024 will 

remain as exists. 

 

DIRECTOR 

 

िच°रंजन  राÕůीय  क§ सर  संÖथान  
CHITTARANJ7AN NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE 

(ÖवाÖÃय और पåरवार कÐयाण मýंालय के तहत एक Öवाय° संÖथान, भारत सरकार)  
(An Autonomous Institute under Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, Govt. of India) 

                    ÿथम क§ पस - 37, एस. पी. मखुजê रोड, कोलकाता - 700 026/1st Campus – 37, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026 
                      िĬतीय क§ पस - Öůीट नंबर 299, Èलॉट नंबर डीजे - 01, पåरसर नंबर 02-0321, ए³शन एåरया 1डी, Æय ूटाउन, कोलकाता – 700160 

2nd Campus - Street No.299, Plot No. DJ – 01, Premises No. 02-0321, Action Area 1D, New Town, Kolkata – 700160 
Phone: 033-2324-5015, Email: cncinstkol@gmail.com, Website: cnci.ac.in 

 


